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
your emotions. Soul-searching will give you a better under-
standing of your motivations, needs and wants.   
 TAURUS (April 20-May 20) -- Let your charm lead the 
way. New friendships will develop if you mingle. Attend 
events that bring you into contact with those who share 
your favorite pastimes. 
 GEMINI (May 21-June 20) -- Read the fine print. Make 
sure you understand what’s included and what isn’t. It’s up 
to you to be diligent and to ask questions before you sign 
on the dotted line.
 CANCER (June 21-July 22) -- You may be feeling 
anxious or temperamental. You won’t be helping anyone 
if you fly off the handle. Keep your opinions to yourself for 
now.  
 LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) -- Things will improve if you 
work alone. You will accomplish more without distractions 
or interruptions and if you eliminate jobs that have been put 
on hold for too long. 
 VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) -- Take advantage of 
your high energy and clear thinking so you will be able to 
accomplish your goals and open up time to do things you 
enjoy. 
 LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 23) -- You will face ups and 
downs regarding family matters. Listen to complaints and 
work to rectify the problems that exist before they have a 
chance to escalate. It’s essential to cooperate. 
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660
Miscellaneous 

For Sale

BOLD
Does Your Ad Need A
Little More Attention?
You Can Create
Ad-Impact By Using
Larger Type:

This Type Size Is...

10 POINT
12 POINT

14 POINT
18

POINT
21

POINT
Add Impact By Using
Large Type. Ask Our
Classified Represen-
tatives For The Type
You Would Like For
Your Ad. For Low
Cost Advertising Get
Into The Classified
Pages. 

Call:
903-785–8744
800-683-1929

Monday-Friday
8:00am - 5:00pm

Pets/Livestock

700
Cattle

BLACK  ANGUS
BULLS

18-20 months old, call
Lyndon or Kelly Plem-
mons. 580-241-5327
or  Ryan @
580-306-1024

Rentals

804
Apartments-
Unfurnished

1  BEDROOM
$400 month Or  $100
Week.Cable included.
$200. dep. 2180 E.
Cherry.903-782-6453
 1  OR 2  BEDROOM

APARTMENTS
Water & trash paid.
No Pets. Perfect for
seniors. Call  for more
info. 903-784-4300

1 BDRM/ 1BATH
W/D conn., appli-
ances.  If YOU want a
nice place to live with
good neighbors call
      903-785-1185

903-784-4749

Colonial
Apartments

• 1 & 2 Bedrooms
  Unfurnished
• Small, Quiet
   Community
• Nice Courtyards/  
   Pool
• Utilities Paid
• Laundry Rooms

3215 Clarksville
colonial.paris@yahoo.com

APTS  $345 & UP
Connie Justice
Realtor/Owner
903-784-4420

MEADOWVIEW
APARTMENTS

    520  DeShong Dr. 
  903-900-3936

Large spacious effi-
ciencies.  $350 month
plus  electric. No Pets

804
Apartments-
Unfurnished

MOVE IN
SPECIAL

Come see us
Today!
GRAND

AVENUE APT.
 1 & 2 Bedrooms

 420 & 440
GRAND AVENUE

 NOW LEASING
Unfurnished Only
Hallway Security

Cameras.
HUD & SECTION 8

ACCEPTED
903-905-3663
UPSTAIRS

Private entrance. 2
bedroom, washer
conn. Ideal for quiet
person. 1106 E. Hea-
ron, $300 mo, $200
dep. 903-785-1376.

CONTINENTAL 
VILLAGE

Apts & Townhouses
 Prime 

 Location 
• Privacy Gates •

• Covered Parking •

3315 Lamar Ave.
903-737-8411

THEORLEANSAPARTMENTS
825 South Main

903-517-1676
Completely Remodeled
• Historic Downtown 

Location • Gated 

TANGLEWOOD 
SQUARE 

APARTMENTS

3095 Lamar Ave.
903-784-0776
1-2-3 Bdrms

Tastefully
Decorated

$435.00 to $600.00

810
Duplexes-

Unfurnished

3 BDRM/
2 BATH 

$695  month, $500
deposit.  Trash paid.
No pets.
      903-785-0383

NICE  DUPLEX
2/1/2 .Washer & dryer
hookup.  Blossom, TX
$450 month,  $300
deposit.  Call cell
559-906-7248

814
Houses-

Unfurnished

*RENO  HUGE YARD*
3/2/2. F/p, $885. Pow-
derly acre, stor.2/1/2.
$585. 903-785-0001

814
Houses-

Unfurnished

*NICE & CLEAN  3/1*
2006 mobile home,
Ch/a. $550 month,
$350 deposit. 125
S.W. 41st Paris, Tx.,
Sec. 8 Ok. Free wa-
ter,  yard, &  home
maint. 469-844-3648.

1720 W.
HENDERSON

2/1 CH/A.  Total elec-
tric. No pets. $525/mo
$200/dep.
903-784-1725

2/1 FRAME
central A/C, fenced
yard, $550 mo, $550
Dep. 4 acre pasture
available with house
for  $650 mo. 1413
NW 19th.
        903-467-9388

2BDRM/1BA.CONDO
1962 E. Booth,  $550
month. $250  deposit.
Water paid. Call
903-244-7659.

3 /1-1/2 /1
Available Nov. 1st.
Ch/a, total electric.
Large fenced yard.
Marvin area. $350
dep. $150 pet de-
posit.  $715 month
Call 903-272-7236

3 BD 2 BATH
$550. mth, +dep. Call
leave message
903-905-1667

3 BDRM 1 BATH
Chicota area. $450
month $250 dep.
Must have refer-
ences. No Pets.
903-227-4340.

3 BDRM 2 BATH
Ch/a, washer & dryer
conn., Will accept
Section 8, $500. mth.,
$250. dep. 526 W.
Kaufman.

903-573-0240
3 BDRM 2 BATH

large den and kitchen,
Has deck $465. mth,
$200 dep. 2440 E.
Cherry. 903-785-0306

3 BDRM, 2 BATH
570 Chestnut. Brick,
Newly remodeled.
No smoking, no pets.
$950. Month  $950
dep. 903-905-4350

3 BEDROOM 2
BATH BRICK

Ch/a. with shop. In
Paris. $850 month
$400 dep. No pets.
No  sec t i on  8
903-737-0500

520 SE 19th
3 bdrm 1 bath, Ch/a
$600 month, $350
dep. Complete re-
modeled,
580-372-1925

814
Houses-

Unfurnished

PUBLISHERS
NOTICE

All real estate adver-
tised herein is subject
to the Federal Fair
Housing Act, which
makes it illegal to ad-
vertise any prefer-
ence, limitation or dis-
crimination based on
race, color, religion,
sex, handicap, familial
status, or national ori-
gin, or intention to
make any such pref-
erences, limitations or
discrimination.
State laws forbid dis-
crimination on the
sale, rental, or adver-
tising of real estate
based on factors in
addition to those pro-
tected under federal
law.
We will not knowingly
accept any advertis-
ing for real estate
which is in violation of
the law.  All persons
are hereby informed
that all dwellings ad-
vertised are available
on an equal opportu-
nity basis.

816
Mobile Homes

MOBILE HOMES
and slips For Rent.
Next to Walmart.

903-517-1635

817
Commercial 

Property/Lease

LAMAR AVE.
REDUCED RATES

Quality Office
spaces.

3 months free
rent available

Certain Conditions
Apply

900 SQ.  FT.
Harold Carter Real-
tors. www.haroldcar-
ter-teamparis.com
      903-737-0500

GREAT
LOCATION

TEJAS PLAZA
available now.

3600 & 1500 sq. ft.
Free Months.

Certain conditions
apply. 

Harold Carter
Realtors

 www.haroldcar-
ter-teamparis.com
      903-737-0500

818
Office Space

GREAT OFFICE
Space  available at
Chisum Square.  Cor-
ner of Loop 286 & La-
mar Ave.

903-491-8451

836
Homes For Sale

HAROLD CARTER
REALTORS

 PARIS
FEATURED HOMES!

JUST REDUCED.
Motivated Seller
Paris. 2,018 sq. ft. 3/2
Brick. Large lot.New
carpet     $114,900.

HUD OWNED 4/3, 10
Minutes from Loop.
Chisum ISD. $40,000.

ONE OF A KIND
Home,  5 Bdrms, 6
BA. on 3.3 acres in
SE Paris with pool,
$165,900.
Great Reno location
3/ 1 1/2/ 2 car garage
NLISD, $54,900

MUST SEE 3/2/2, on
2 acres. Approx 2000
sq, ft.  With shop.
Like New Brick,
NLISD, 10 minutes
from loop. $177,900.
MOVE IN READY
3/2 Brick -SE Paris,
$80,500. 
3/2  Brick w/shop.
Approx. 2 AC. Reno.
NLISD  $118,815.. 

HUD OWNED  3/2 In
Blossom, $21,000. 

Check out our web-
site to search for
homes in all of NE
Texas
www.haroldcarter-
teamparis.com

We specialize in
HUD homes,  Fore-
closures, Residen-
tial  and  Land. 

Call us Today
   903-737-0500

846
Out Of Town 
Real Estate

TIME SHARE FOR
SALE BRANSON
MO.   Odd year week
11  At SILVER LEAF
Holiday Hills. $1200
OBO. Call Glenn
512-635-6360

Transporta-
tion

836
Homes For Sale

CHISUM ISD
BRICK

3 /2  W/GARAGE
-SMALL ACREAGE
IN PEACEFUL, PRI-
VATE SETTING-C
H/A-ROOF APPROX.
2 YRS OLD - FIRE-
PLACE W/WOOD
STOVE-1 OWNER
HOME. ANN LAMB/
BROKER.
903-785-3335

FSBO: 333 SAM
HOUSTON ST.
Honey Grove

3BD 2BA, Low Down
Payment. Owner Fi-
nancing Available .

Call Angel at
855-847-6806

HFSBO  3/1 BRICK
Hopewell. 1,054 sqft,
1 acre.  NLISD, 4
miles from Loop,
above ground pool,
24x24 bdg, $110,000
903-491-9207 or
903-491-5754

OWNER WILL
FINANCE

650 16TH NE. Paris,
2/1 $25,000. New up-
dates. KH Property
214-274-4533

REDUCED $10,000
COOPER

1301 S. 9TH ST.
Large 3/2/2 brick.
$625 month with
small down or rent to
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